With INSOMNIAC, visualize customers renting units and making payments at their convenience regardless of whether a
manager is available. Integrated with your favorite management software, INSOMNIAC applies payments immediately,
updates your reports, and knows current inventory automatically. INSOMNIAC even maintains the same security and gate
policies already setup in your software, so you can run your business the way you want, when you want.

Pick the kiosk model that is right for you:

-:&g\
INSOMNIAC INSOMNIAC INSOMNIAC INSOMNIAC
Unrivaled convenience, Indoor flash, with options. Sleek, convenient, and Versatile and convenient.
performance, and security. affordable.

INSOMNIAC INSOMNIAC INSOMNIAC

Simple, secure and inexpensive. Big performer, little price. Countertop express rentals
and payments.

Download a Product Comparison Chart with pricing and Return on
Investment Worksheet at www.0OpenTechAlliance.com

Would you like to speak
to a Storage Counselor?

Live! Megan Plus™

Live! Megan Plus is a
personal touch available

through the OpenTech Call
Center. Kiosk users are

instantly connected with a live
Storage Counselor via 2-way
video & voice conference.

The Storage Counselor can
walk the consumer through
the rental, lease & payment
process and even control the
kiosk for them.




Kiosk Comparison Chart

FUNCTIONS

SELF SERVICE KIOSK MODELS

300

570

770

@
3

Accept New Rentals

Take Payments

Update Accounts in Real Time

Offer Tenant Insurance

NEIRIRIE A

'\\'\\8

AN NN

Sell Locks

Give Virtual Tours

4

4

v

Print Leases & Receipts

Office printer

Email Only

Receipts Only

Capture Biometrics

Provide Voice Prompts

Interfaces with DVR

IR RN RN RN N N N R RN

N N N N N I N N N RN

RN N N U Y B N N N N

NN N N NN SN NSNS

COMPONENTS

Color Touch Screen

v

v

v

s

v

Printer

Network

N/A

2.5" wide

4.5" wide

4.5" wide

8.5" wide

8.5" wide

Lock Dispenser

7 locks

7 locks

8 locks

18 locks

Credit Card Reader

v

v

s

v

Check Reader

Bill Acceptor

VOIP Phone (internet Req'd.)

N/A

Digital Camera (hi res)

Megan - Virtual Assistant

SNININ NN S

Fingerprint Scanner

Digital Signature Capture

Speaker(s)

NN RN N RN N RN

Driver's License Scanner

Onscreen Keyboard

N N N N T N R N

Standard (Fullsize) Keyboard

S N N N N N B N N N N

S N N N I N N R N N N

INSTALLATION/MOUNTING

Countertop Model

Through the Wall (TTW)

Surface Wall Mount

Pedestal Mount - Optional

Pedestal Mount - Standard

Free Standing Model

PRICING

Base Price

$1,500

$5,500

$9,750

$13,500

$15,750

$16, 750

$18,000

Set Up, Training, & Customization

$750

$950

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250

Maintenance & Warranty Services

$75/mo

$125/mo

$150/mo

$225/mo

$225/mo

$225/mo

$250/mo




