INSOMNIAC Self Service Kiosks

With INSOMNIAC, visualize customers renting units and making payments at their convenience regardless of whether a manager is available. Integrated with your favorite management software, INSOMNIAC applies payments immediately, updates your reports, and knows current inventory automatically. INSOMNIAC even maintains the same security and gate policies already setup in your software, so you can run your business the way you want, when you want. **Pick the kiosk model that is right for you:**



INSOMNIAC 900

Unrivaled convenience, performance, and security.



INSOMNIAC 800



INSOMNIAC 770

Sleek, convenient, and affordable.



INSOMNIAC 570



INSOMNIAC 3000 Simple, secure and inexpensive.



INSOMNIAC 100 Big performer, little price.



INSOMNIAC 50 Countertop express rentals and payments.

Download a Product Comparison Chart with pricing and Return on Investment Worksheet at www.OpenTechAlliance.com



Live! Megan Plus[™]

Live! Megan Plus is a personal touch available through the OpenTech Call Center. Kiosk users are instantly connected with a live Storage Counselor via 2-way video & voice conference. The Storage Counselor can walk the consumer through the rental, lease & payment process and even control the kiosk for them.

Kiosk Comparison Chart



FUNCTIONS	SELF SERVICE KIOSK MODELS						
	50	100	300	570	770	800	900
Accept New Rentals	 ✓ 	1	 ✓ 	1	1	1	1
Take Payments	1	1	 ✓ 	1	1	1	1
Update Accounts in Real Time	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Offer Tenant Insurance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Sell Locks				1	1	1	1
Give Virtual Tours	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Print Leases & Receipts	Office printer	Email Only	Receipts Only	1	1	1	1
Capture Biometrics				1	1	1	1
Provide Voice Prompts	1	 Image: A start of the start of	1	1	1	1	1
Interfaces with DVR			1	1	1	1	1
COMPONENTS							
Color Touch Screen		 ✓ 		 ✓ 		1	1
Printer	Network	N/A	2.5" wide	4.5" wide	4.5" wide	8.5" wide	8.5" wide
Lock Dispenser				7 locks	7 locks	8 locks	18 locks
Credit Card Reader	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Check Reader			1	1	1	1	1
Bill Acceptor			1	1	1	1	1
VOIP Phone (internet Req'd.)	N/A	1	1	1	1	1	1
Digital Camera (hi res)		1	1	1	1	1	1
Megan – Virtual Assistant	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Fingerprint Scanner				1	1	1	1
Digital Signature Capture	1	1	 ✓ 	1	1	1	1
Speaker(s)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Driver's License Scanner					1	1	1
Onscreen Keyboard	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Standard (Fullsize) Keyboard						1	1
INSTALLATION/MOUNTING							
Countertop Model	 ✓ 						
Through the Wall (TTW)				1			1
Surface Wall Mount		1					
Pedestal Mount - Optional		1		1			
Pedestal Mount - Standard			1		1		
Free Standing Model						1	
PRICING							
Base Price	\$1,500	\$5,500	\$9,750	\$13,500	\$15,750	\$16, 750	\$18,000
Set Up, Training, & Customization	\$750	\$950	\$1,250	\$1,250	\$1,250	\$1,250	\$1,250
Maintenance & Warranty Services	\$75/mo	\$125/mo	\$150/mo	\$225/mo	\$225/mo	\$225/mo	\$250/mo